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WVAdultEd TIS 
Technical Assistance 

I have questions about incorporating technology 
into the WVAdultEd curriculum/classroom! 

Who do I contact? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                  
 

                                                         
 
                       
               
                

 
 

  

My program has one of the 
following in the classroom: 

 Smartboards 

 Document Cameras 

 Robotics 

 iPads/Tablets 

 3D Printers 

 Other 

Louise Miller 
WVAdultEd Technology 

Coordinator 
lbmiller@k12.wv.us 

 

I have attended training; 
however, I still have 

questions / concerns about 
integrating the above 

mentioned technology into 
my curriculum, or other 
technology integration 

questions. 

WVAdultEd TIS 

Local Users 

WVAdultEd 
Regional 

Coordinators 

I have NOT attended 
training regarding any of 

the above mentioned 
technologies. 

NOTE:  Training does not have to 
be Adult Education sponsored. It 

only has to be documented. 

If Technical 
Assistance requires 

reimbursement, 
contact Louise Miller 

for pre-approval 

I need to schedule 
TechTOOLs  

(formerly TechSHOW) 
TechTOOLs can be scheduled 

between 
September 1, 2018 –  

May 1, 2019 
NOTE:  All observations MUST 
be completed and submitted by  

May 15, 2019 
In lieu of an observation, a 

simplified lesson plan (provided 
upon request) and 

documentation of the lesson can 
be submitted to Louise Miller.  

 

OR 

OR 

Contact Louise Miller to 
arrange 

workshop/training      
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WVAdultEd 
Technology Integration Specialists (TIS) 

 

Contact Region / Grantee Phone / E-mail 

Denise Aiken 
WVAdultEd TIS 

Northern Region 
Hancock, Brooke, Ohio, Marshall, 
Wetzel, Tyler, Pleasants, Ritchie, 

Doddridge 

daiken@k12.wv.us 

Misty Dawson 
WVAdultEd TIS 

 

mdawson@k12.wv.us 

Heather Bayne 
WVAdultEd TIS 

North Central Region 
Monongalia, Marion, Preston, Taylor, 
Harrison, Barbour, Tucker, Randolph, 

Upshur, Lewis 

 

hbayne@k12.wv.us 

Neavoda Judy 
WVAdultEd TIS 

 

njjudy@k12.wv.us 

Robin Haupt 
WVAdultEd TIS 

Eastern Panhandle Region 
Pendleton, Grant, Hardy, Mineral, 

Hampshire, Morgan, Berkeley, 
Jefferson 

 

rmhaupt@k12.wv.us 

Vanessa Clay 
WVAdultEd TIS 

 

viclay @k12.wv.us 

Nick Northup 
WVAdultEd TIS 

South East Region 
Webster, Pocahontas, Nicholas, 

Fayette, Greenbrier, Raleigh, 
Wyoming, McDowell, Mercer, 

Summers, Monroe 

 

nnorthup@k12.wv.us 

Todd Murray 
WVAdultEd TIS 

tmurray@k12.wv.us 

Rebecca Metzger 
WVAdultEd TIS 

South West Region 
Cabell, Wayne, Lincoln, Mingo, Logan, 

Boone, Kanawha, Clay 

rmetzger@k12.wv.us 

James Adkins 
WVAdultEd TIS 

James.l.adkins@k12.wv.us 

Julie Hagan 
WVAdultEd TIS 

Mid Ohio Valley Region 
Wood, Wirt, Calhoun, Gilmer, Braxton, 

Mason, Putnam, Jackson, Roane 

jhagan@k12.wv.us 

Deanna Addis 
WVAdultEd TIS 

daddis@k12.wv.us 

 
NOTE:  WVAdultEd TIS were selected because of their interest and expertise in the area of technology.  Each 
participant selected then entered training.  The goal of the training was to provide educators with the 21st century skills 
and tools necessary to assume the role of a Technology Integration Specialist (TIS).  Participants in this initiative 
received the equivalent of 320 hours of professional development over the course of a program year.  Completers of 
the program may then apply for the TIS credential awarded by the Office of Professional Preparation.    
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